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Cadigo

Profesor

96121
14723
137128
16946
137272
312411
19681
22270
23643
47619
34722
37792
98182
10487
152099
32755
315854
41911
45293
350773
120435
7830
137048
28223
33805
149522
102333
184605
53150
218831
310026
350722
137080
129428
137133
215607
62527

PROFESOR/A

ALVAREZ TORRES, VANESA
ARAGON HUERTA, MERCEDES
ATERO BURGOS, VIRTUDES
BASTARDIN CANDON, TERESA
BERNS , ANKE

BOIGET , NATHALIE MARIER F
BOLARNO QUINTERO, JESUS
CALDERON LOPEZ, MARIA ISABEL
CAMPOS CARRASCO, NURIA
CANTOS CASENAVE, MARIETA
COCA RAMIREZ, FATIMA
CRESPO MIGUEL, MARIO

CRISMAN PEREZ, RAFAEL FERNANDO

DAVILA ROMERO, RAUL

DE GREGORIO ROBLEDO, YOLANDA

DEL PINO GONZALEZ, EDUARDO
FRANCISCO

DENIZ SUAREZ, GENOVEVA RAQUEL
DEVIS MARQUEZ, PEDRO PABLO
DURAN LOPEZ, FERNANDO

EL MOUDEN EL MOUDEN, MOHAMED
FERNANDEZ CAMACHO, PAMINA

FERNANDEZ MARTIN, MARIA DEL CARMEN

GARCIA MARTIN, JOSE MARIA
GARCIA MORILLA, ANTONIO
GAVINO RODRIGUEZ, VICTORIANO
GONZALEZ DAVILA, MARIA JOSE
HERRERO ALARCON, FLOR MARIA
JIMENEZ RIOS, LAURA

JURADO MORALES, JOSE
KHANNOUSSI , JAD EL
KIRCHHOFF , NATALIE

LEDESMA URRUTI, MARIA VANESA
LIROLA DELGADO, MARIA PILAR
LOJO TIZON, MARIA DEL CARMEN
LOPEZ LOPEZ, ANGEL CUSTODIO
MARISCAL VEGA, SARA

MERINO FERRADA, MARIA DEL CARMEN

CATEGORIA PROFESIONAL

PROFESOR/A SUSTITUTO/A INTERINO/A
PROFESOR/A TITULAR DE UNIVERSIDAD
CATEDRATICO/A DE UNIVERSIDAD
PROFESOR/A TITULAR DE UNIVERSIDAD
PROFESOR/A TITULAR DE UNIVERSIDAD
PROFESOR/A SUSTITUTO/A INTERINO/A
PROFESOR/A SUSTITUTO/A INTERINO/A
PROFESOR/A CONTRATADO/A DOCTOR/A
PROFESOR/A TITULAR DE UNIVERSIDAD
PROFESOR/A TITULAR DE UNIVERSIDAD
PROFESOR/A COLABORADOR/A
PROFESOR/A AYUDANTE DOCTOR/A
PROFESOR/A SUSTITUTO/A INTERINO/A
PROFESOR/A COLABORADOR/A
PROFESOR/A SUSTITUTO/A INTERINO/A
PROFESOR/A TITULAR DE UNIVERSIDAD
PROFESOR/A SUSTITUTO/A INTERINO/A
CATEDRATICO/A DE UNIVERSIDAD
CATEDRATICO/A DE UNIVERSIDAD
PROFESOR/A SUSTITUTO/A INTERINO/A
PROFESOR/A SUSTITUTO/A INTERINO/A
PROFESOR/A CONTRATADO/A DOCTOR/A
CATEDRATICO/A DE UNIVERSIDAD
PROFESOR/A TITULAR DE UNIVERSIDAD
PROFESOR/A TITULAR DE UNIVERSIDAD
PROFESOR/A SUSTITUTO/A INTERINO/A
PROFESOR TITULAR ESCUELA UNIV.
CAP. VI. INVESTIGADOR DOCTOR TIPO 1
CATEDRATICO/A DE UNIVERSIDAD
PROFESOR/A SUSTITUTO/A INTERINO/A
PROFESOR/A SUSTITUTO/A INTERINO/A
PROFESOR/A SUSTITUTO/A INTERINO/A
PROFESOR/A TITULAR DE UNIVERSIDAD
PROFESOR/A AYUDANTE DOCTOR/A
PROFESOR/A TITULAR DE UNIVERSIDAD
PROFESOR/A SUSTITUTO/A INTERINO/A
PROFESOR/A CONTRATADO/A DOCTOR/A
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Cadigo

Profesor

143789
137201
137236
51037
74149
137228
183584
76729
136945
78477
82069
137096
84737
168853
86379
86873
177129
89274
444993
93142
109210
93783
95063

PROFESOR/A

O'CONNOR , MAURICE FRANK
ORTOLA SALAS, FRANCISCO JAVIER

PASCUAL BAREA, JOAQUIN

PEREZ-BUSTAMANTE MOURIER, ANA
SOFIA

PINTO BUZON, MARIA PILAR

POZUELO CALERO, BARTOLOME

RAMIREZ SALADO, MARIA DE LAS
MERCEDES

RAMOS MALDONADO, SANDRA INES
REVERTE BERNAL, MARIA CONCEPCION
RIVAS ZANCARRON, MANUEL

ROMERO FERRER, ALBERTO

RUIZ FERNANDEZ, FRANCISCO

SAEZ DURAN, JUAN

SANCHA VAZQUEZ, JULIAN

SANCHEZ HITA, BEATRIZ

SANCHEZ ORTIZ DE LANDALUCE, MANUEL

SANCHEZ-SAUS LASERNA, MARTA MARIA
SILVA SANCHEZ, TOMAS

VASQUEZ SAENZ, HENRY FERNEY
VAZQUEZ RECIO, MARIA NIEVES

VEGA MORENO, ERIKA

VELEZ NUNEZ, RAFAEL

VINEZ SANCHEZ, ANTONIA

CATEGORIA PROFESIONAL

PROFESOR/A CONTRATADO/A DOCTOR/A
PROFESOR/A TITULAR DE UNIVERSIDAD
CATEDRATICO/A DE UNIVERSIDAD
PROFESOR/A TITULAR DE UNIVERSIDAD
PROFESOR/A SUSTITUTO/A INTERINO/A
PROFESOR/A TITULAR DE UNIVERSIDAD
PROFESOR/A SUSTITUTO/A INTERINO/A
CATEDRATICO/A DE UNIVERSIDAD
CATEDRATICO/A DE UNIVERSIDAD
PROFESOR/A TITULAR DE UNIVERSIDAD
CATEDRATICO/A DE UNIVERSIDAD
PROFESOR/A TITULAR DE UNIVERSIDAD
PROFESOR ASOCIADO
INVEST.POSDOCTORAL PLAN PROPIO
UCA
PROFESOR/A AYUDANTE DOCTOR/A
PROFESOR/A TITULAR DE UNIVERSIDAD
PROFESOR/A AYUDANTE DOCTOR/A
PROFESOR/A TITULAR DE UNIVERSIDAD
PROFESOR/A SUSTITUTO/A INTERINO/A
PROFESOR/A TITULAR DE UNIVERSIDAD
PROFESOR/A AYUDANTE DOCTOR/A
PROFESOR/A TITULAR DE UNIVERSIDAD
PROFESOR/A TITULAR DE UNIVERSIDAD
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